
SUU (0-9) -vs- Northern Arizona (5-4-1)
9/29/2019 at Flagstaff,Ariz. (Lumberjack Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 9/29/2019
Attendance: 334
Stadium: Lumberjack Stadium
Officials: Referee, Francisco Franco   Asst. Referee, Mauro
Cruz   Nicholas Gastelum   Alt. Official, Jose Nevarez   Scorer, Katie
Rapp   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
SUU 1 1 2
Northern Arizona 2 1 3

SUU 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Whitmore,Isabella 0 0 0 0
D 5 Pfeffer,Quincy 0 0 0 0
M 7 Barton,Jaylynn 0 0 0 0
D 8 Lawrence,Makenzie 1 1 1 0
F 12 Meuret,Danielle 0 0 0 0
D 13 Leong,Emma 0 0 0 0
F 16 Layton,Ellee 0 0 0 0
F/D 17 Carlisle,Allyson 0 0 0 0
D 19 Lulay,Katie 0 0 0 0
D 20 Wolter,Rachel 1 1 0 0
M 22 DeHerrera,Meghan 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
2 Sims,Brianna 0 0 0 0
3 Pagani,Gabriella 0 0 0 0
4 Jex,Kennedy 1 1 0 0
6 Lynch,Emily 0 0 0 0
11 Hastings,Amberly 0 0 0 0
14 Eir Palsdottir,Emil? 0 0 0 0
21 DeHerrera,Madison 1 1 1 0
23 Shatswell,Alia 0 0 0 0
26 Wolter,Annie 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 4 2 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Whitmore,Isabella 90:00 3 14

Totals 3 14

Northern Arizona 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 BENHAM, Taryn 0 0 0 0
F/M 2 COCO, Mei-Te 0 0 0 0
D 4 BENNETT, Amanda 1 1 0 0
F 6 MONTGOMERY, Madis 4 2 0 1
M 10 TERHUNE, Kayla 2 0 0 1
F 12 MALING, Paige 4 3 1 0
D 14 CURRAN, Rylie 0 0 0 0
F 18 HEERES, Tatum 3 3 1 0
F 19 LARBERG, Sam 1 1 0 0
D 22 ROBSON, Emma 1 0 0 0
M 23 GEORGE, Carly 1 1 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
3 Mitchell, Rylee 0 0 0 0
9 AGUILAR, Lexy 1 0 0 0
11 MIYAZATO, Kiana 0 0 0 0
13 RIVERA, Ana 1 1 0 0
16 DONATHAN, Abby 1 1 0 0
17 WINANS, Whitney 3 3 0 0
20 GURFIELD, Kalea 0 0 0 0
21 KAPUSTKA, Kylie 1 1 1 0
26 NICKELL, Sydney 0 0 0 0

Totals 24 17 3 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 BENHAM, Taryn 90:00 2 2

Totals 2 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
SUU 1 3 4
Northern Arizona 15 9 24

Saves By Period
SUU 10 4 14
Northern Arizona 0 2 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
SUU 0 2 2
Northern Arizona 9 6 15

Fouls By Period
SUU 6 8 14
Northern Arizona 7 6 13

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

3:22 NAU MALING, Paige TERHUNE, Kayla

GOAL by NAU MALING, Paige (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by TERHUNE, Kayla, goal number 5 for
season.

33:24 NAU KAPUSTKA, Kylie MONTGOMERY, Madis

GOAL by NAU KAPUSTKA, Kylie, Assist by
MONTGOMERY, Madis, goal number 2 for
season.

34:00
SUTA
H Lawrence,Makenzie

GOAL by SUTAH Lawrence,Makenzie, goal
number 2 for season.

61:05 NAU HEERES, Tatum
GOAL by NAU HEERES, Tatum, goal number 1
for season.



 
Cautions and Ejections: 84:15 (YELLOW), #3 Pagani,Gabriella (SUTAH)   65:00 (YELLOW), #22 DeHerrera,Meghan (SUTAH)   

77:10
SUTA
H DeHerrera,Madison off of a free kick from a foul



Play By Play

00:00 Whitmore,Isabella at goalie for SUU.
00:00 BENHAM, Taryn at goalie for Northern Arizona.
00:11 Shot by NAU HEERES, Tatum, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
03:22 GOAL by NAU MALING, Paige (FIRST GOAL), Assist by TERHUNE, Kayla, goal number 5 for season.

SUU 0, Northern Arizona 1
-- *
07:32 Shot by NAU MALING, Paige, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
-- Foul on Northern Arizona.
09:25 Shot by NAU LARBERG, Sam, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
09:32 NAU substitution: KAPUSTKA, Kylie for HEERES, Tatum.
10:01 Corner kick by NAU CURRAN, Rylie [10:01].
-- Foul on Northern Arizona.
-- Corner kick by NAU LARBERG, Sam.
14:52 Corner kick by NAU LARBERG, Sam [14:52].
-- Corner kick by NAU LARBERG, Sam.
15:10 Corner kick by NAU LARBERG, Sam [15:10].
15:30 Corner kick by NAU LARBERG, Sam [15:30].
-- Foul on Northern Arizona.
17:34 NAU substitution: AGUILAR, Lexy for COCO, Mei-Te.
19:03 Shot by NAU MALING, Paige WIDE.
19:10 NAU substitution: WINANS, Whitney for LARBERG, Sam.
-- Foul on SUU.
20:29 Shot by NAU ROBSON, Emma HIGH.
-- Foul on Northern Arizona.
-- Foul on Northern Arizona.
23:08 Shot by NAU MALING, Paige, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
23:33 Shot by NAU WINANS, Whitney, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
24:11 Shot by NAU TERHUNE, Kayla HIT CROSSBAR.
26:07 SUTAH substitution: Shatswell,Alia for Meuret,Danielle.
26:07 SUTAH substitution: Hastings,Amberly for Layton,Ellee.
27:13 NAU substitution: RIVERA, Ana for MALING, Paige.
28:17 Shot by NAU GEORGE, Carly, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
-- Foul on SUU.
29:41 Corner kick by NAU CURRAN, Rylie [29:41].
30:17 Corner kick by NAU CURRAN, Rylie [30:17].
30:33 SUTAH substitution: Wolter,Annie for Lulay,Katie.
30:33 SUTAH substitution: Eir Palsdottir,Emil? for Carlisle,Allyson.
32:15 SUTAH substitution: DeHerrera,Madison for DeHerrera,Meghan.
-- Foul on SUU.
33:24 GOAL by NAU KAPUSTKA, Kylie, Assist by MONTGOMERY, Madis, goal number 2 for season.

SUU 0, Northern Arizona 2
-- *
34:00 GOAL by SUTAH Lawrence,Makenzie, goal number 2 for season.

SUU 1, Northern Arizona 2
-- *
34:32 Shot by NAU WINANS, Whitney, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
34:53 Shot by NAU WINANS, Whitney, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
-- Corner kick by NAU BENNETT, Amanda.
-- Foul on Northern Arizona.
-- Foul on Northern Arizona.
-- Foul on SUU.
39:48 NAU substitution: GURFIELD, Kalea for AGUILAR, Lexy.
40:40 Shot by NAU RIVERA, Ana, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
-- Foul on SUU.
43:24 Shot by NAU BENNETT, Amanda, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
-- Foul on SUU.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For NAU: #14 CURRAN, Rylie, #6  MONTGOMERY, Madis, #4  BENNETT, Amanda, #19 LARBERG, Sam, #1  BENHAM, Taryn, #21
KAPUSTKA, Kylie, #18 HEERES, Tatum, #10 TERHUNE, Kayla, #23 GEORGE, Carly, #12 MALING, Paige, #22 ROBSON, Emma.



45:00
For SUTAH: #19 Lulay,Katie, #7  Barton,Jaylynn, #13 Leong,Emma, #2  Sims,Brianna, #12 Meuret,Danielle, #22
DeHerrera,Meghan, #14 Eir Palsdottir,Emil?, #16 Layton,Ellee, #20 Wolter,Rachel, #5  Pfeffer,Quincy, #1  Whitmore,Isabella.

48:59 Corner kick by NAU LARBERG, Sam [48:59].
-- Foul on SUU.
-- Foul on SUU.
53:10 SUTAH substitution: Jex,Kennedy for Lulay,Katie.
55:51 Shot by NAU TERHUNE, Kayla HIGH.
55:57 NAU substitution: Mitchell, Rylee for LARBERG, Sam.
56:30 Corner kick by NAU CURRAN, Rylie [56:30].
56:40 Shot by NAU MONTGOMERY, Madis WIDE.
-- Foul on Northern Arizona.
58:31 NAU substitution: AGUILAR, Lexy for KAPUSTKA, Kylie.
-- Foul on SUU.
60:14 Shot by NAU MONTGOMERY, Madis, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
61:05 GOAL by NAU HEERES, Tatum, goal number 1 for season.

SUU 1, Northern Arizona 3
-- *
-- Foul on SUU.
63:35 Shot by NAU HEERES, Tatum, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
-- Foul on SUU.
64:38 Shot by NAU MONTGOMERY, Madis, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
65:37 NAU substitution: MIYAZATO, Kiana for GEORGE, Carly.
65:37 SUTAH substitution: Pagani,Gabriella for Eir Palsdottir,Emil?.
67:14 NAU substitution: NICKELL, Sydney for TERHUNE, Kayla.
68:48 SUTAH substitution: DeHerrera,Madison for DeHerrera,Meghan.
-- Foul on Northern Arizona.
69:56 Shot by SUTAH Wolter,Rachel, SAVE BENHAM, Taryn.
-- Foul on Northern Arizona.
70:37 Shot by NAU MONTGOMERY, Madis WIDE.
70:44 SUTAH substitution: Layton,Ellee for Eir Palsdottir,Emil?.
72:42 SUTAH substitution: Hastings,Amberly for Layton,Ellee.
72:42 SUTAH substitution: Shatswell,Alia for Meuret,Danielle.
72:42 NAU substitution: GURFIELD, Kalea for MONTGOMERY, Madis.
74:00 Corner kick by NAU Mitchell, Rylee [74:00].
74:12 Corner kick by NAU Mitchell, Rylee [74:12].
74:28 Shot by NAU DONATHAN, Abby, SAVE Whitmore,Isabella.
74:46 Corner kick by NAU Mitchell, Rylee [74:46].
76:00 NAU substitution: RIVERA, Ana for MALING, Paige.
-- Foul on Northern Arizona.
77:10 GOAL by SUTAH DeHerrera,Madison, goal number 1 for season.

SUU 2, Northern Arizona 3
-- *off of a free kick from a foul
77:10 NAU substitution: MONTGOMERY, Madis for NICKELL, Sydney.
77:41 SUTAH substitution: Carlisle,Allyson for Lynch,Emily.
77:41 NAU substitution: TERHUNE, Kayla for HEERES, Tatum.
78:54 Shot by NAU AGUILAR, Lexy WIDE.
-- Foul on Northern Arizona.
79:54 NAU substitution: LARBERG, Sam for GURFIELD, Kalea.
-- Foul on SUU.
81:43 NAU substitution: COCO, Mei-Te for AGUILAR, Lexy.
-- Corner kick by NAU Mitchell, Rylee.
83:40 Corner kick by SUTAH DeHerrera,Madison [83:40].
84:01 Corner kick by SUTAH DeHerrera,Madison [84:01].
84:15 Yellow card on SUTAH Pagani,Gabriella.
-- Foul on SUU.
85:56 NAU substitution: CURRAN, Rylie for DONATHAN, Abby.
85:56 NAU substitution: KAPUSTKA, Kylie for LARBERG, Sam.
-- Foul on Northern Arizona.
89:13 Shot by SUTAH Jex,Kennedy, SAVE BENHAM, Taryn.
-- Foul on SUU.
90:00 End of period [90:00].
65:00 Yellow card on SUTAH DeHerrera,Meghan.


